Food Establishment Inspection Report

DATE_INSP

08/12/2009
08/12/2009
08/12/2009
08/13/2009
08/12/2009
08/17/2009
08/17/2009
08/15/2009
08/17/2009
08/14/2009
08/12/2009
08/14/2009
08/13/2009
08/13/2009
08/17/2009
08/17/2009
08/12/2009
08/13/2009
08/17/2009
08/14/2009
08/12/2009
08/17/2009
08/17/2009
08/17/2009
08/11/2009
08/13/2009
08/13/2009
08/11/2009
08/12/2009
08/14/2009
08/14/2009
08/13/2009

EST_NAME

Chippery

Kj's Superstore
Lakefront, Inc.

Jug Mountain Ranch

Shari's Restaurant

Fraternal Order Of Eagles Lodge #115
Village Pub

Bar J2 Enterprises

Chili's Restaurant

Moxie Java

Native Taters Cafe

Panda Garden

Blimpie

Boise Behavorial Hospital
Chilis

City Of Mtn Home Swimming Pool-Concessions
Cobby's Il

Cost Plus #63

Cricket's

Del Taco

Garden City Senior Center
Guam Island Bar-B-Q
Jacksons Food Stores #26
McDonald's #31936

Papa Murphy's

Papa Murphy's

Papa Murphy's

Papa Murphy's - Mobile Unit
Ranch Club

Sarah Care

TCBY-The Country's Best Yogurt
The Kilted Kod, LLC

August 11 to 17, 2009
VIOLATIONS ADDRESS

A*

A*
A*, B* D*
A*, B* E*
A*:D;
B*

B*

D*

D*

D*

D*
D*, E*
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None

6560 S Federal Way, Boise
12150 W Fairview Avenue, Boise

PO Box 238 119 Lakeshore Drive, Cascade
Po Box 2012 1200 Jug Mountain Ranch Road, Mc Call
8121 Chinden Boulevard, Garden City

7025 Overland Road, Boise
9936 Fairview Avenue, Boise
209 N 3rd Street, Mc Call

3078 N Eagle Road, Eagle

6225 Overland Road, Boise
3842 E Wormwood Court, Boise
2801 Overland Road, Boise
7051 Fairview Avenue, Boise
8050 Northview Street, Boise
916 Broadway Avenue, Boise

990 Mckenna Drive, Mountain Home
4348 Chinden Boulevard, Garden City

1157 N Milwaukee Street, Boise
1228 Oakland Avenue, Boise
1306 S Broadway Avenue, Boise
3858 Reed Street, Garden City
10195 Foxhound Drive, Boise
330 W Main Street, Kuna

3415 W Cherry Lane, Meridian
7320 Fairview Avenue, Boise
1736 W State Street, Boise
1022 Vista Avenue, Boise

7320 Fairview Avenue, Boise

3544 W Chinden Boulevard, Garden City

1655 S Vinnell Street, Boise
415 E Parkcenter Boulevard, Boise
6843 S Lone Tree Lane, Boise



08/13/2009 Treasure Valley Hospital None 8800 W Emerald Street, Boise
08/17/2009 West Of Philly None 8247 W Franklin Road, Boise



